
Results-List Qualification

Parallel GS  Ladies

Europacup

Bad Gastein 10.03.2012

Jury:

Technical Delegate Prey Sigi ITA
EC Advisor Krogoll Peter FIS
Referee Ausserdorfer Gerd ITA
Chief of Race Patzel Ernst AUT

Course Setter Pickl Richard AUT

Forerunner A

Course Data:

Name of Course Sportgastein
Start 2448 m
Finish 2288 m
Vertical Drop 160 m

Homologation
Nber of Gates/Tunings 25 / 25
Start Time 09:40  Uhr
Final Time 12:30  Uhr

Weather sunny
Snow compact
Temp-Start - 5  Grad C
Temp-Finish - 4  Grad C

Rk. BIB Fis-Code NAME Year NAT Red Blue Total

1 27 9515066 MUELLER Stefanie 1992 SUI 44.01 45.91 1:29.92 Q

2 21 1159979 LEDECKA Ester 1995 CZE 43.83 46.49 1:30.32 Q

3 22 9055045 BRUGGER Tanja 1994 AUT 46.45 44.00 1:30.45 Q

4 26 1489999 KHATOMCHENKOVA Ekaterina 1992 RUS 45.06 45.60 1:30.66 Q

5 30 9485145 SOBOLEVA Natalia 1995 RUS 47.07 44.45 1:31.52 Q

6 28 9055027 ERNST Bernadette 1991 AUT 47.08 44.49 1:31.57 Q

7 40 9195090 AURANGE Emilie 1994 FRA 46.02 45.69 1:31.71 Q

8 34 9485056 LATYNTSEVA Darja 1992 RUS 46.68 45.36 1:32.04 Q

9 23 1439979 SZTOKFISZ Karolina 1989 POL 46.18 46.25 1:32.43 Q

10 17 9515042 SCHUETZ Yvonne 1990 SUI 45.23 47.30 1:32.53 Q

11 19 9055031 STEFANER Viktoria 1992 AUT 45.05 47.51 1:32.56 Q

12 31 9515104 BAUMGARTNER Nicole 1993 SUI 45.84 46.85 1:32.69 Q

13 18 1489969 KOLEGOVA Vera 1990 RUS 46.91 45.87 1:32.78 Q

14 50 1129981 NIU Jiaqi 1990 CHN 47.63 45.57 1:33.20 Q

15 25 9515102 JENNY Ladina 1993 SUI 46.08 47.15 1:33.23 Q

16 32 9485151 PTUKHINA Valeria 1996 RUS 48.44 45.10 1:33.54 Q

17 39 9195026 GATELLIER Johana 1990 FRA 47.04 46.82 1:33.86

18 52 1129964 LI Xiaotong 1989 CHN 47.26 47.21 1:34.47

19 44 9205057 LANGENHORST Carolin 1996 GER 47.58 47.56 1:35.14

20 36 9055035 SITZENFREI Maria 1992 AUT 48.32 46.84 1:35.16

21 20 9205050 LOCH Cheyenne 1994 GER 51.60 44.63 1:36.23

22 42 9205058 HOFMEISTER Ramona Theresia 1996 GER 48.37 47.94 1:36.31

23 48 1405001 BRAKENHOFF Mirjam 1988 NED 49.01 47.61 1:36.62

24 38 1709917 KUPCOVA Lucia 1985 SVK 48.47 48.16 1:36.63

25 51 9515146 KROL Giulia Leandra sara 1992 SUI 47.91 49.58 1:37.49

26 29 9405023 DEKKER Michelle 1996 NED 48.65 48.86 1:37.51

27 55 1129967 DONG Yiqi 1990 CHN 48.85 49.16 1:38.01

28 41 9205056 HOCHREITER Melanie 1996 GER 45.80 53.11 1:38.91
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Rk. BIB Fis-Code NAME Year NAT Red Blue Total

29 43 9055037 FINDLING Julia 1993 AUT 47.91 51.63 1:39.54

30 35 9515083 SCHMID Rebekka 1991 SUI 48.91 50.98 1:39.89

31 49 9485138 MAMONOVA Ekaterina 1995 RUS 48.64 57.54 1:46.18

32 47 1569965 POLANEC Iva 1992 SLO 47.38 DSQ 47.38

33 54 1129955 ZHANG Xiao 1989 CHN 48.59 48.59

34 56 1129990 XU Xiaoxiao 1992 CHN 48.95 48.95

35 33 9515103 SCHWENDER Janine 1992 SUI 49.26 49.26

36 46 9055048 GFRERER Stefanie 1995 AUT 50.51 50.51

37 37 9405020 HEIJT Yvette 1995 NED 51.05 51.05

38 24 9405019 KUNKELER Anne-Floor 1994 NED 53.35 53.35

39 57 1249952 SCHNEIDER Sara 1992 HUN 58.18 58.18

to be protokol Jury

reported     41

Did not start    Run 1:   1

   53   1249950 VISZLAY Vanda 1985 HUN

Disqualifed      Run 1:   1

   45   9485165 SALIKHOVA Elizaveta 1996 RUS                     

Ranked:         39

Technical Delegate

Prey Sigi                

10.03.2012   SC Bad Gastein page: 2

© Bahl Karl   SNOW-FIS:  12.0.4 AUT.7185.2127 License:  SC Bad Gastein



Results-List Final Ranking

Parallel GS  Ladies

Europacup

Bad Gastein 10.03.2012

Jury:

Technical Delegate Prey Sigi ITA
EC Advisor Krogoll Peter FIS
Referee Ausserdorfer Gerd ITA
Chief of Race Patzel Ernst AUT

Course Setter Pickl Richard AUT

Forerunner A

Course Data:

Name of Course Sportgastein
Start 2448 m
Finish 2288 m
Vertical Drop 160 m

Homologation
Nber of Gates/Tunings 25 / 25
Start Time 09:40  Uhr
Final Time 12:30  Uhr

Weather sunny
Snow compact
Temp-Start - 5  Grad C
Temp-Finish - 4  Grad C

Rk. BIB Fis-Code NAME Year NAT Red Blue QualiTime Points

1 21 1159979 LEDECKA Ester 1995 CZE 290,00

2 27 9515066 MUELLER Stefanie 1992 SUI 232,00

3 28 9055027 ERNST Bernadette 1991 AUT 174,00

4 26 1489999 KHATOMCHENKOVA Ekaterina 1992 RUS 145,00

5 22 9055045 BRUGGER Tanja 1994 AUT 46.45 44.00 1:30.45 130,50

6 23 1439979 SZTOKFISZ Karolina 1989 POL 46.18 46.25 1:32.43 116,00

7 17 9515042 SCHUETZ Yvonne 1990 SUI 45.23 47.30 1:32.53 104,40

8 31 9515104 BAUMGARTNER Nicole 1993 SUI 45.84 46.85 1:32.69 92,80

9 30 9485145 SOBOLEVA Natalia 1995 RUS 47.07 44.45 1:31.52 84,10

10 40 9195090 AURANGE Emilie 1994 FRA 46.02 45.69 1:31.71 75,40

11 34 9485056 LATYNTSEVA Darja 1992 RUS 46.68 45.36 1:32.04 69,60

12 19 9055031 STEFANER Viktoria 1992 AUT 45.05 47.51 1:32.56 63,80

13 18 1489969 KOLEGOVA Vera 1990 RUS 46.91 45.87 1:32.78 58,00

14 50 1129981 NIU Jiaqi 1990 CHN 47.63 45.57 1:33.20 52,20

15 25 9515102 JENNY Ladina 1993 SUI 46.08 47.15 1:33.23 46,40

16 32 9485151 PTUKHINA Valeria 1996 RUS 48.44 45.10 1:33.54 43,50

17 39 9195026 GATELLIER Johana 1990 FRA 47.04 46.82 1:33.86 40,60

18 52 1129964 LI Xiaotong 1989 CHN 47.26 47.21 1:34.47 37,70

19 44 9205057 LANGENHORST Carolin 1996 GER 47.58 47.56 1:35.14 34,80

20 36 9055035 SITZENFREI Maria 1992 AUT 48.32 46.84 1:35.16 31,90

21 20 9205050 LOCH Cheyenne 1994 GER 51.60 44.63 1:36.23 29,00

22 42 9205058 HOFMEISTER Ramona Theresia 1996 GER 48.37 47.94 1:36.31 26,10

23 48 1405001 BRAKENHOFF Mirjam 1988 NED 49.01 47.61 1:36.62 23,20

24 38 1709917 KUPCOVA Lucia 1985 SVK 48.47 48.16 1:36.63 20,30

25 51 9515146 KROL Giulia Leandra sara 1992 SUI 47.91 49.58 1:37.49 17,40

26 29 9405023 DEKKER Michelle 1996 NED 48.65 48.86 1:37.51 14,50

27 55 1129967 DONG Yiqi 1990 CHN 48.85 49.16 1:38.01 13,05

28 41 9205056 HOCHREITER Melanie 1996 GER 45.80 53.11 1:38.91 11,60

29 43 9055037 FINDLING Julia 1993 AUT 47.91 51.63 1:39.54 10,44

30 35 9515083 SCHMID Rebekka 1991 SUI 48.91 50.98 1:39.89 9,28

31 49 9485138 MAMONOVA Ekaterina 1995 RUS 48.64 57.54 1:46.18 8,12

32 47 1569965 POLANEC Iva 1992 SLO 47.38 DSQ 47.38 7,54

33 54 1129955 ZHANG Xiao 1989 CHN 48.59 48.59 6,96
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Rk. BIB Fis-Code NAME Year NAT Red Blue QualiTime Points

34 56 1129990 XU Xiaoxiao 1992 CHN 48.95 48.95 6,38

35 33 9515103 SCHWENDER Janine 1992 SUI 49.26 49.26 5,80

36 46 9055048 GFRERER Stefanie 1995 AUT 50.51 50.51 5,71

37 37 9405020 HEIJT Yvette 1995 NED 51.05 51.05 0,00

38 24 9405019 KUNKELER Anne-Floor 1994 NED 53.35 53.35 0,00

39 57 1249952 SCHNEIDER Sara 1992 HUN 58.18 58.18 0,00

to be protokol Jury

reported     41

Did not start    Run 1:   1

   53   1249950 VISZLAY Vanda 1985 HUN

Disqualifed      Run 1:   1

   45   9485165 SALIKHOVA Elizaveta 1996 RUS                     

Ranked:         39

Technical Delegate

Prey Sigi                

10.03.2012   SC Bad Gastein page: 2

© Bahl Karl   SNOW-FIS:  12.0.4 AUT.7185.2127 License:  SC Bad Gastein



Bad Gastein,  10.03.2012 AUT.7185

Penaltyzeit:   -1.50

Europacup

Parallel GS  Ladies1/8 Finale1/8 Finale1/8 Finale1/8 Finale

Q-R  Heat 1  Run1  Run2

1 MUELLER Stefanie -1.50 -1.10

16 PTUKHINA Valeria

Q-R  Heat 2  Run1  Run2

8 LATYNTSEVA Darja

9 SZTOKFISZ Karolina -1.50 -1.50

Q-R  Heat 3  Run1  Run2

5 SOBOLEVA Natalia -1.50

12 BAUMGARTNER Nicole -1.50

Q-R  Heat 4  Run1  Run2

4 KHATOMCHENKOVA E. -0.44 -0.55

13 KOLEGOVA Vera

Q-R  Heat 5  Run1  Run2

3 BRUGGER Tanja -1.50

14 NIU Jiaqi -0.11

Q-R  Heat 6  Run1  Run2

6 ERNST Bernadette -1.13

11 STEFANER Viktoria -0.85

Q-R  Heat 7  Run1  Run2

7 AURANGE Emilie -1.50

10 SCHUETZ Yvonne -1.50

Q-R  Heat 8  Run1  Run2

2 LEDECKA Ester -1.11 -1.50

15 JENNY Ladina

1/4 Finale1/4 Finale1/4 Finale1/4 Finale

Q-R  Heat 9  Run1  Run2

1 MUELLER Stefanie -1.50 -0.19

9 SZTOKFISZ Karolina

Q-R  Heat 10  Run1  Run2

12 BAUMGARTNER Nicole

4 KHATOMCHENKOVA E. -0.84 -1.50

Q-R  Heat 11  Run1  Run2

3 BRUGGER Tanja -0.25

6 ERNST Bernadette -1.50

Q-R  Heat 12  Run1  Run2

10 SCHUETZ Yvonne -0.54

2 LEDECKA Ester -0.73

1/2 Finale1/2 Finale1/2 Finale1/2 Finale

Q-R  Heat 13  Run1  Run2

1 MUELLER Stefanie -1.50

4 KHATOMCHENKOVA E. -1.50

Q-R  Heat 14  Run1  Run2

6 ERNST Bernadette

2 LEDECKA Ester -1.28 -0.11

Small-FinaleSmall-FinaleSmall-FinaleSmall-Finale

FinaleFinaleFinaleFinale

Q-R  Heat 15  Run1  Run2    Rg

4 KHATOMCHENKOVA E. 4

6 ERNST Bernadette -1.50 -0.71 3

Q-R  Heat 16  Run1  Run2    Rg

1 MUELLER Stefanie -0.59 2

2 LEDECKA Ester -0.73 1

1  LEDECKA Ester  (CZE)1  LEDECKA Ester  (CZE)1  LEDECKA Ester  (CZE)1  LEDECKA Ester  (CZE)

2  MUELLER Stefanie  (SUI)2  MUELLER Stefanie  (SUI)2  MUELLER Stefanie  (SUI)2  MUELLER Stefanie  (SUI)

3  ERNST Bernadette  (AUT)3  ERNST Bernadette  (AUT)3  ERNST Bernadette  (AUT)3  ERNST Bernadette  (AUT)

4  KHATOMCHENKOVA E.  (RUS)4  KHATOMCHENKOVA E.  (RUS)4  KHATOMCHENKOVA E.  (RUS)4  KHATOMCHENKOVA E.  (RUS)
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Results-List Qualification

Parallel GS  Men

Europacup

Bad Gastein 10.03.2012

Jury:

Technical Delegate Prey Sigi ITA
EC Advisor Krogoll Peter FIS
Referee Ausserdorfer Gerd ITA
Chief of Race Patzel Ernst AUT

Course Setter Pickl Richard AUT

Forerunner A

Course Data:

Name of Course Sportgastein
Start 2448 m
Finish 2288 m
Vertical Drop 160 m

Homologation
Nber of Gates/Tunings 25 / 25
Start Time 09:40  Uhr
Final Time 12:30  Uhr

Weather sunny
Snow compact
Temp-Start - 5  Grad C
Temp-Finish - 4  Grad C

Rk. BIB Fis-Code NAME Year NAT Red Blue Total

1 32 9050080 STEFANER Johann 1990 AUT 41.79 40.20 1:21.99 Q

2 21 9200092 BAUMEISTER Stefan 1993 GER 40.36 43.29 1:23.65 Q

3 37 9200020 WEIS Daniel 1988 GER 41.43 42.24 1:23.67 Q

4 18 9480398 KOLEGOV Valery 1995 RUS 42.34 41.39 1:23.73 Q

5 24 9050042 PAYER Alexander 1989 AUT 42.57 41.29 1:23.86 Q

6 26 9050107 WIDNIG Felix 1991 AUT 42.42 41.58 1:24.00 Q

7 23 9480007 ZHIVAEV Aleksey 1986 RUS 41.17 42.85 1:24.02 Q

8 33 9510070 VAN WIJNKOOP David 1988 SUI 40.97 43.39 1:24.36 Q

19 9300004 NOFUJI Yuki 1987 JPN 40.97 43.39 1:24.36 Q

10 29 1484979 BELKIN Aleksandr 1983 RUS 41.24 43.24 1:24.48 Q

11 45 9290151 FELICETTI Mirko 1992 ITA 42.62 41.91 1:24.53 Q

12 39 9290107 CORATTI Edwin 1991 ITA 41.75 42.83 1:24.58 Q

13 22 9480107 SHIPILOV Konstantin 1990 RUS 42.62 42.11 1:24.73 Q

14 44 9290184 HOFER Hannes 1993 ITA 42.18 42.59 1:24.77 Q

42 9290207 TRESOLDI Luca 1994 ITA 42.00 42.77 1:24.77 Q

16 36 1294999 PONTI Luca 1986 ITA 42.94 42.33 1:25.27 Q

17 31 9050142 WIDNIG Max 1992 AUT 42.36 43.02 1:25.38

18 17 1094969 YANKOV Radoslav 1990 BUL 41.72 43.68 1:25.40

19 38 1514951 HEIM Corsin 1987 SUI 42.99 42.48 1:25.47

20 28 9050029 KISLINGER Sebastian 1988 AUT 43.02 42.57 1:25.59

21 49 9190029 MAZOUAT Pierre 1989 FRA 43.50 42.18 1:25.68

22 25 9200093 HUPFAUER Christian 1993 GER 42.16 43.64 1:25.80

23 48 9480353 TAIMULIN Dmitrij 1994 RUS 42.10 44.02 1:26.12

24 34 9480320 BOJKO Dmitrij 1993 RUS 42.57 43.68 1:26.25

25 46 9050184 SCHNEEBERGER Lukas 1994 AUT 43.62 43.15 1:26.77

26 55 9290200 BORMOLINI Maurizio 1994 ITA 43.75 43.24 1:26.99

27 40 9690062 BELINSKYY Oleksandr 1995 UKR 44.65 42.36 1:27.01

28 68 9480399 SHKURIKHIN Vladislav 1996 RUS 43.67 43.60 1:27.27

29 57 9480370 NALIVAYKO Andrey 1995 RUS 43.77 43.60 1:27.37

30 56 9150026 JELINEK Albert 1990 CZE DSQ 42.56 42.56

31 43 1547247 GALLI Rudy 1983 ITA 42.82 DNF 42.82

32 41 9200037 HOERIG Daniel 1989 GER 43.51 DSQ 43.51

33 61 9200094 MILLER Fabian 1993 GER 43.86 43.86

34 51 9510089 ZIEGLER Mario 1989 SUI 44.01 44.01

35 65 9050130 ENZERSFELLNER Dominik 1992 AUT 44.08 44.08

36 80 1124941 WU Pengtao 1991 CHN 44.11 44.11

37 82 1124947 SUN Huan 1996 CHN 44.31 44.31

38 71 9050089 PICHLBAUER Paul 1978 AUT 44.36 44.36

39 47 9430012 GASIENICA-DANIEL Andrzej 1987 POL 44.44 44.44

40 77 1124927 GUO Lin 1987 CHN 44.60 44.60
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Rk. BIB Fis-Code NAME Year NAT Red Blue Total

27 1576929 DETKOV Denis 1982 RUS 44.60 44.60

42 70 9480356 BOGDANOV Bogdan 1992 RUS 44.61 44.61

43 60 9050138 LINDNER Michael 1992 AUT 44.88 44.88

44 75 9190042 LOMBARDO Florian 1988 FRA 44.95 44.95

45 74 9050217 OBMANN Fabian 1996 AUT 44.98 44.98

46 53 9400023 VALK Tomas 1994 NED 45.11 45.11

47 50 9050183 BUTOLLO Sandro 1994 AUT 45.15 45.15

48 72 9050197 RADER David 1995 AUT 45.16 45.16

49 63 9560190 IKOVIC Crt 1996 SLO 45.24 45.24

50 20 1484987 BELOUSOV Oleg 1987 RUS 45.52 45.52

51 54 7529745 DAUREL Maxime 1975 FRA 45.66 45.66

52 58 9040138 WILKES Richard 1984 AUS 46.04 46.04

53 78 9240014 SUMEGI Peter 1983 HUN 46.17 46.17

54 69 9050196 JURITZ Aron 1995 AUT 46.77 46.77

55 64 9560191 KAMNIK Andraz 1996 SLO 47.18 47.18

56 62 1406500 PATKAI Marcell 1980 HUN 47.34 47.34

57 35 9510316 CAVIEZEL Dario 1995 SUI 48.34 48.34

58 79 9531016 OBREGON Benton 1995 USA 48.94 48.94

59 73 9050215 RAAB Dominik 1996 AUT 49.11 49.11

60 81 1698664 GLAJCH Martin 1975 CZE 49.41 49.41

61 76 9560164 RETUZNIK Jure 1996 SLO 51.63 51.63

62 67 9530874 LULAVY Zachary 1996 USA 51.93 51.93

to be protokol Jury

reported     66

Did not finish   Run 1:   2

   30   9050173 KREBS Daniel 1993 AUT

   52   9430047 KOWALCZYK Tomasz 1990 POL

Disqualifed      Run 1:   2

   59   9050175 HOLZINGER Dominik 1993 AUT                     

   66   9400003 DEKKER Davy 1992 NED                     

Ranked:         62

Technical Delegate

Prey Sigi                
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Results-List Final Ranking

Parallel GS  Men

Europacup

Bad Gastein 10.03.2012

Jury:

Technical Delegate Prey Sigi ITA
EC Advisor Krogoll Peter FIS
Referee Ausserdorfer Gerd ITA
Chief of Race Patzel Ernst AUT

Course Setter Pickl Richard AUT

Forerunner A

Course Data:

Name of Course Sportgastein
Start 2448 m
Finish 2288 m
Vertical Drop 160 m

Homologation
Nber of Gates/Tunings 25 / 25
Start Time 09:40  Uhr
Final Time 12:30  Uhr

Weather sunny
Snow compact
Temp-Start - 5  Grad C
Temp-Finish - 4  Grad C

Rk. BIB Fis-Code NAME Year NAT Red Blue QualiTime Points

1 21 9200092 BAUMEISTER Stefan 1993 GER 290,00

2 19 9300004 NOFUJI Yuki 1987 JPN 232,00

3 24 9050042 PAYER Alexander 1989 AUT 174,00

4 45 9290151 FELICETTI Mirko 1992 ITA 145,00

5 37 9200020 WEIS Daniel 1988 GER 41.43 42.24 1:23.67 130,50

6 18 9480398 KOLEGOV Valery 1995 RUS 42.34 41.39 1:23.73 116,00

7 29 1484979 BELKIN Aleksandr 1983 RUS 41.24 43.24 1:24.48 104,40

8 36 1294999 PONTI Luca 1986 ITA 42.94 42.33 1:25.27 92,80

9 32 9050080 STEFANER Johann 1990 AUT 41.79 40.20 1:21.99 84,10

10 26 9050107 WIDNIG Felix 1991 AUT 42.42 41.58 1:24.00 75,40

11 23 9480007 ZHIVAEV Aleksey 1986 RUS 41.17 42.85 1:24.02 69,60

12 33 9510070 VAN WIJNKOOP David 1988 SUI 40.97 43.39 1:24.36 63,80

13 39 9290107 CORATTI Edwin 1991 ITA 41.75 42.83 1:24.58 58,00

14 22 9480107 SHIPILOV Konstantin 1990 RUS 42.62 42.11 1:24.73 52,20

15 44 9290184 HOFER Hannes 1993 ITA 42.18 42.59 1:24.77 46,40

42 9290207 TRESOLDI Luca 1994 ITA 42.00 42.77 1:24.77 46,40

17 31 9050142 WIDNIG Max 1992 AUT 42.36 43.02 1:25.38 40,60

18 17 1094969 YANKOV Radoslav 1990 BUL 41.72 43.68 1:25.40 37,70

19 38 1514951 HEIM Corsin 1987 SUI 42.99 42.48 1:25.47 34,80

20 28 9050029 KISLINGER Sebastian 1988 AUT 43.02 42.57 1:25.59 31,90

21 49 9190029 MAZOUAT Pierre 1989 FRA 43.50 42.18 1:25.68 29,00

22 25 9200093 HUPFAUER Christian 1993 GER 42.16 43.64 1:25.80 26,10

23 48 9480353 TAIMULIN Dmitrij 1994 RUS 42.10 44.02 1:26.12 23,20

24 34 9480320 BOJKO Dmitrij 1993 RUS 42.57 43.68 1:26.25 20,30

25 46 9050184 SCHNEEBERGER Lukas 1994 AUT 43.62 43.15 1:26.77 17,40

26 55 9290200 BORMOLINI Maurizio 1994 ITA 43.75 43.24 1:26.99 14,50

27 40 9690062 BELINSKYY Oleksandr 1995 UKR 44.65 42.36 1:27.01 13,05

28 68 9480399 SHKURIKHIN Vladislav 1996 RUS 43.67 43.60 1:27.27 11,60

29 57 9480370 NALIVAYKO Andrey 1995 RUS 43.77 43.60 1:27.37 10,44

30 56 9150026 JELINEK Albert 1990 CZE DSQ 42.56 42.56 9,28

31 43 1547247 GALLI Rudy 1983 ITA 42.82 DNF 42.82 8,12

32 41 9200037 HOERIG Daniel 1989 GER 43.51 DSQ 43.51 7,54

33 61 9200094 MILLER Fabian 1993 GER 43.86 43.86 6,96

34 51 9510089 ZIEGLER Mario 1989 SUI 44.01 44.01 6,38

35 65 9050130 ENZERSFELLNER Dominik 1992 AUT 44.08 44.08 5,80

36 80 1124941 WU Pengtao 1991 CHN 44.11 44.11 5,71

37 82 1124947 SUN Huan 1996 CHN 44.31 44.31 5,63

38 71 9050089 PICHLBAUER Paul 1978 AUT 44.36 44.36 5,54

39 47 9430012 GASIENICA-DANIEL Andrzej 1987 POL 44.44 44.44 5,45

40 77 1124927 GUO Lin 1987 CHN 44.60 44.60 5,37
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Rk. BIB Fis-Code NAME Year NAT Red Blue QualiTime Points

27 1576929 DETKOV Denis 1982 RUS 44.60 44.60 5,37

42 70 9480356 BOGDANOV Bogdan 1992 RUS 44.61 44.61 5,19

43 60 9050138 LINDNER Michael 1992 AUT 44.88 44.88 5,10

44 75 9190042 LOMBARDO Florian 1988 FRA 44.95 44.95 5,02

45 74 9050217 OBMANN Fabian 1996 AUT 44.98 44.98 4,93

46 53 9400023 VALK Tomas 1994 NED 45.11 45.11 4,84

47 50 9050183 BUTOLLO Sandro 1994 AUT 45.15 45.15 4,76

48 72 9050197 RADER David 1995 AUT 45.16 45.16 4,67

49 63 9560190 IKOVIC Crt 1996 SLO 45.24 45.24 4,58

50 20 1484987 BELOUSOV Oleg 1987 RUS 45.52 45.52 4,50

51 54 7529745 DAUREL Maxime 1975 FRA 45.66 45.66 4,41

52 58 9040138 WILKES Richard 1984 AUS 46.04 46.04 4,32

53 78 9240014 SUMEGI Peter 1983 HUN 46.17 46.17 4,23

54 69 9050196 JURITZ Aron 1995 AUT 46.77 46.77 4,15

55 64 9560191 KAMNIK Andraz 1996 SLO 47.18 47.18 4,06

56 62 1406500 PATKAI Marcell 1980 HUN 47.34 47.34 3,97

57 35 9510316 CAVIEZEL Dario 1995 SUI 48.34 48.34 0,00

58 79 9531016 OBREGON Benton 1995 USA 48.94 48.94 0,00

59 73 9050215 RAAB Dominik 1996 AUT 49.11 49.11 0,00

60 81 1698664 GLAJCH Martin 1975 CZE 49.41 49.41 0,00

61 76 9560164 RETUZNIK Jure 1996 SLO 51.63 51.63 0,00

62 67 9530874 LULAVY Zachary 1996 USA 51.93 51.93 0,00

to be protokol Jury

reported     66

Did not finish   Run 1:   2

   30   9050173 KREBS Daniel 1993 AUT

   52   9430047 KOWALCZYK Tomasz 1990 POL

Disqualifed      Run 1:   2

   59   9050175 HOLZINGER Dominik 1993 AUT                     

   66   9400003 DEKKER Davy 1992 NED                     

Ranked:         62

Technical Delegate

Prey Sigi                
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Bad Gastein,  10.03.2012 AUT.7186

Penaltyzeit:   -1.50

Europacup

Parallel GS  Men1/8 Finale1/8 Finale1/8 Finale1/8 Finale

Q-R  Heat 1  Run1  Run2

1 STEFANER Johann -0.47

16 PONTI Luca -1.50

Q-R  Heat 2  Run1  Run2

8 VAN WIJNKOOP David

9 NOFUJI Yuki -0.36 -1.50

Q-R  Heat 3  Run1  Run2

5 PAYER Alexander -1.50

12 CORATTI Edwin -0.27

Q-R  Heat 4  Run1  Run2

4 KOLEGOV Valery -1.06

13 SHIPILOV Konstantin -0.50

Q-R  Heat 5  Run1  Run2

3 WEIS Daniel -1.50 -1.50

14 HOFER Hannes

Q-R  Heat 6  Run1  Run2

6 WIDNIG Felix -0.45

11 FELICETTI Mirko -0.55

Q-R  Heat 7  Run1  Run2

7 ZHIVAEV Aleksey -0.23

10 BELKIN Aleksandr -1.50

Q-R  Heat 8  Run1  Run2

2 BAUMEISTER Stefan -1.50

15 TRESOLDI Luca -0.64

1/4 Finale1/4 Finale1/4 Finale1/4 Finale

Q-R  Heat 9  Run1  Run2

16 PONTI Luca

9 NOFUJI Yuki -1.50 -1.50

Q-R  Heat 10  Run1  Run2

5 PAYER Alexander -0.62

4 KOLEGOV Valery -0.33

Q-R  Heat 11  Run1  Run2

3 WEIS Daniel

11 FELICETTI Mirko -0.32 -0.75

Q-R  Heat 12  Run1  Run2

10 BELKIN Aleksandr -0.03

2 BAUMEISTER Stefan -1.50

1/2 Finale1/2 Finale1/2 Finale1/2 Finale

Q-R  Heat 13  Run1  Run2

9 NOFUJI Yuki -0.45

5 PAYER Alexander -0.17

Q-R  Heat 14  Run1  Run2

11 FELICETTI Mirko -1.50

2 BAUMEISTER Stefan -1.50

Small-FinaleSmall-FinaleSmall-FinaleSmall-Finale

FinaleFinaleFinaleFinale

Q-R  Heat 15  Run1  Run2    Rg

5 PAYER Alexander -1.50 -1.50 3

11 FELICETTI Mirko 4

Q-R  Heat 16  Run1  Run2    Rg

9 NOFUJI Yuki -0.03 2

2 BAUMEISTER Stefan -0.59 1

1  BAUMEISTER Stefan  (GER)1  BAUMEISTER Stefan  (GER)1  BAUMEISTER Stefan  (GER)1  BAUMEISTER Stefan  (GER)

2  NOFUJI Yuki  (JPN)2  NOFUJI Yuki  (JPN)2  NOFUJI Yuki  (JPN)2  NOFUJI Yuki  (JPN)

3  PAYER Alexander  (AUT)3  PAYER Alexander  (AUT)3  PAYER Alexander  (AUT)3  PAYER Alexander  (AUT)

4  FELICETTI Mirko  (ITA)4  FELICETTI Mirko  (ITA)4  FELICETTI Mirko  (ITA)4  FELICETTI Mirko  (ITA)
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